Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Aqua PLUS waterguard one valve PPM 1"
1063201

- . Plastic membrane solenoid valve(s), Danfoss; EV228A 18P MIX E UN 000 code no. 042U819101 for Tap water PPM modular manifold
system with Bayonet thread, grivory on the base valve unit, sealing in EPDM with silicon free lubricant, latching solenoid 12 V DC.

2. Wireless sensor(s) and connection box with sensor tape. wireless sensor and sensor tape, plastic cover, electronic cirquit, 2 AA batteries.
The sensor is indicating moisture and sends signal to the control unit.

3. Control unit with switches and indicators.
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Application information Uponor Aqua PLUS waterguard one valve PPM

Specification

- Watertight cabinets according to NT VVS 129

- For manifolds with c/c 50 mm

- For M7 cabinet sleeves

- Includes cabinet, splash covers and accesories kit with manifold clips
- Doors and frames (if needed) should be ordered separately

- RAL 9010

- Plastic manifolds for installation in Watertight cabinets

- Manifolds and accesories can be used separtelly

- In case of use of manifolds without cabinets, system watertightness according to NT VVS 129 cannot be guaranteed
- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- PPM manifolds with bayonet threads

Application

- Watertight installations to prevent from damages in case of leakage
- All types of manifold installations
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Measurements
Female thread Rp
Product code
Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Item no NOBB

Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
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7321500056629
35001063201
07321500056629
4579550
47562983
5110189
5216555
087272950

85
290
0,99
225

set

06414905464838
06414905450275
06414905496297
85

440

1024

290

455

1200
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Packaging Quantity PL3 10
Packaging Quantity PL4 110
Packaging Type PL1 Base Box
Packaging Type PL3 Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,00554625
Packaging Volume PL3 0,061061
Packaging Volume PL4 0,98304
Packaging Weight PL1 1,01
Packaging Weight PL3 10,69
Packaging Weight PL4 129
Packaging Width PL1 225
Packaging Width PL3 305
Packaging Width PL4 800
Documents
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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