

Uponor Aqua PLUS waterguard one valve PPM 1"

1063201

- . Plastic membrane solenoid valve(s), Danfoss; EV228A 18P MIX E UN 000 code no. 042U819101 for Tap water PPM modular manifold system with Bayonet thread, grivory on the base valve unit, sealing in EPDM with silicon free lubricant, latching solenoid 12 V DC.
- 2. Wireless sensor(s) and connection box with sensor tape. wireless sensor and sensor tape, plastic cover, electronic circuit, 2 AA batteries. The sensor is indicating moisture and sends signal to the control unit.
- 3. Control unit with switches and indicators.



Application information Uponor Aqua PLUS waterguard one valve PPM

Specification

- Watertight cabinets according to NT VVS 129
- For manifolds with c/c 50 mm
- For M7 cabinet sleeves
- Includes cabinet, splash covers and accessories kit with manifold clips
- Doors and frames (if needed) should be ordered separately
- RAL 9010
- Plastic manifolds for installation in Watertight cabinets
- Manifolds and accessories can be used separately
- In case of use of manifolds without cabinets, system watertightness according to NT VVS 129 cannot be guaranteed
- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass
- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone
- PPM manifolds with bayonet threads

Application

- Watertight installations to prevent from damages in case of leakage
- All types of manifold installations

Uponor Aqua PLUS waterguard one valve PPM 1"

1063201



Measurements

Female thread Rp

1

Product code

Item no EAN	7321500056629
Item no GF	35001063201
Item no GTIN	07321500056629
Item no LVI	4579550
Item no NOBB	47562983
Item no NRF	5110189
Item no RSK	5216555
Item no VVS	087272950

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	85
Item Unit Length	290
Item Unit Weight	0,99
Item Unit Width	225
Item_UOM	set

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905464838
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905450275
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905496297
Packaging Height PL1	85
Packaging Height PL3	440
Packaging Height PL4	1024
Packaging Length PL1	290
Packaging Length PL3	455
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1

Packaging Quantity PL3	10
Packaging Quantity PL4	110
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00554625
Packaging Volume PL3	0,061061
Packaging Volume PL4	0,98304
Packaging Weight PL1	1,01
Packaging Weight PL3	10,69
Packaging Weight PL4	129
Packaging Width PL1	225
Packaging Width PL3	305
Packaging Width PL4	800

Documents

Page with all documents 

Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com